HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

ISIN: NO0011082075

Overview

2024/04/19 17:09:51
Price

8.24 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.20% (-0.19)

NO0011082075
HAUTO
Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

1,593 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

8.18 EUR (400)
8.30 EUR (400)
8.22 EUR
8.365 EUR
8.13 EUR
8.425 EUR
8.16045 EUR
1,392
11,359.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0011082075&ID_NOTATION=359459059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da86af0cc63e558f5728573ce52940f3de945a0baa464e4feda7e417e0496475&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c7b301d0398b9c1b&time=1713627306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5721f414ba901e065e422db0253e33f9d123b21ee5d2c123cc43343b5c59767&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26ba320f4e6650cba&time=1713627306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae386dcbfc22a47ef655a16b67dc3e2bf0b2b71c545082ae2c6a6ff07eae9096&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=093fa0aff2843985e&time=1713627306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=229beb8fb61768c129bcad7ae2afd0f7cedc7193e86710127a891b0394e991d1&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1864581166322fab6&time=1713627306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=924c8eb6a0b624bb26988a5faba320c39825c52364740ee3b29f180aba71cd48&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c06e46c84b3b3426e&time=1713627306&tool=RSC

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Details

2024/04/19 17:09:51

Price
8.24 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.20% (-0.19)

ISIN NO0011082075
Symbol HAUTO
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,593 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.18 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 8.30 EUR (400)
Open 8.22 EUR
High 8.365 EUR
Low 8.13 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.425 EUR
VWAP 8.16045 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,392
Trading volume 11,359.35
Number of trades 6
Last size 346
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.25%  +56.16% -
Perf (abs.) +1.30 +3.03 -
Beta 0.59 0.90 0.97
Volatility 57.90 50.97 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

8.34 EUR (967)
8.35 EUR (1,753)

8.77 EUR (1,016)

7.19 EUR (519)

12.20 EUR (2024/02/14)
7.65 EUR (2024/03/25)
12.20 EUR (2024/02/14)
4.90 EUR (2023/06/29)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 16:39 8.12EUR 0.11 31
19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:38 8.04 EUR 0.00 11
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 8.40 EUR 0.00 1
19

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 17:09 8.24 EUR 0.01 6
19

First North 2024/04/ 16:11 96.90 NOK 2.87 49
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=359459059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387574542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359752939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359916019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378056980

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/ 17:06 8.80 USD 0.04
19

2024/04/ 08:37 8.195 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 15:14 8.17 EUR 0.00
19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378056980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387707340

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

=\

HOEGH AUTOLINERS

Contact Details
HOEEGH AUTOLINERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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